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Norwell Open Space and Recreation Plan Implementation Team 

Agenda 
Room 112 / 345 Main Street / Norwell, MA and Remote  

781-659-8022 
 

Jan 4, 2023, 5 pm 
In-person - Town Hall Conservation and Planning office 

Hybrid https://us02web.zoom.us/j/7816598022 
 

5 pm  

 

Call to order 

Updates from team 

Review of action items 

Schedule next meeting 
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George Grey <ggrey@townofnorwell.net>;   Recreation 

Heather Hanley <hh02061@gmail.com - Pathways 

Stacy Minihane <sminihane@bealsandthomas.com>; 

fred.bousquet@yahoo.com;  

STEVE IVAS <spivas@comcast.net>;   Water 

Justin Ivas <ivasjn@gmail.com>;  Con Com 

John Difrisco <jdifrisco@gmail.com>;  Recreation 

Will Saunders <WSaunders@townofnorwell.net>;  Con com 

 Ilana Quirk <iquirk@townofnorwell.net>; Planning 

Wendy Bawabe bawabe@gmail.com  Historical 
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Norwell Open Space and Recreation Plan Implementation Team 

Minutes 
Room 112 / 345 Main Street / Norwell, MA and Remote  

781-659-8022 
 

June 15, 2022, 5 pm 
Attendance 
Y George Grey <ggrey@townofnorwell.net>;  

Y Heather Hanley <hh02061@gmail.com 

Y Stacy Minihane <sminihane@bealsandthomas.com>;  

y fred.bousquet@yahoo.com;  

Y STEVE IVAS <spivas@comcast.net>;  

Y Justin Ivas <ivasjn@gmail.com>;  

Y John Difrisco <jdifrisco@gmail.com>;  

Will Saunders <WSaunders@townofnorwell.net>;  Vacation 

 Y Ilana Quirk <iquirk@townofnorwell.net>;  

Y Wendy Bawabe bawabe@gmail.com 

 

https://www.townofnorwell.net/open-space-and-recreation-

plan/pages/norwell-open-space-and-recreation-plan-2021 

 
1. Catch up 
2. Updates from the team 
3. Review of action items 

a. Intern working on Property ownership/management 
4. Priority order: We’ll discuss everyone’s top 10 highest priority actions 

mailto:bawabe@gmail.com

